CODE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

1111-0905-GL
1702-0904-GL
1705-0211
1705-0410-GL
1707-0300-GL
1710-0120-GL
JW02G-0
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4
+ 125 cm
+2m

Metal beads, round, gold, 5 mm

Toggle clasp, oval, 2 rows, gold, 21 x 21 mm
Crimps, round, gold, 2.5 mm

Crimp covers, gold, stardust, 4 mm

Jump rings, gold, 4 mm

Bead caps necklace, gold, 90 cm

Beadalon Tigertail, 7 strands, gold, 0.38 mm

2401-1215

www.clubbeadplus.com

TOOLS:  Cutters, 2 flat nose pliers, 2 crimping pliers (macro and standard)
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